Intergalactic Specials at the Counter

Protein Special
Vegetarian Special

Nova. NaChOS X (includes Guacamole, Pico de Gallo & Sour Cream)

Stellar Chili Dog *
Astro Dog, All Beef
Cosmic Mac & Cheese
Soup du Jour

Astronaut Kids meal (age 10 & under)
Cosmic Mac & Cheese or Astro Dog, a beverage & Carrots

Beverages

Bottled

Iced Coffee, SM or LG

Coffee & Cappuccino SM or LG
Fountain self-serve, SM or LG
Energy drink

Milk, 2% or Chocolate Milk
Soy Milk

Naked Juice

Bottled Water, I Liter

$9.95
$8.95
$7.80
$6.25
$5.50
$4.80
$4.00

$7.50

$3.25

$2.99, $3.85
$2.49, $2.99
$2.49, $2.99

$4.20
$1.30
$2.45
$5.25
$4.46

Cool Options at the Grab & Go Refrigerator

Café *

% End ofthe

Universe ¢

by Wolfgang Puck

Sandwiches & Wraps *
Turkey Pesto $8.75
Fried Chicken $8.75
Jalapeno Ham $8.75
Vegetarian $8.75
Chicken Wrap $8.50
Vegan Wrap $7.80
Egg or Tuna $7.30
Ham $7.30
Salads *
Chicken Cobb $8.10
Chinois Chicken $8.10
Chicken Cesar $8.10
Beet Salad $8.10

Snacks & Sweets

Fruit Medley or Parfait

Cereal, with Milk

Ice Cream

Bagel & Cream Cheese
Ice Cream Fruit Bar

Kettle Chips
Assorted Pastries

Croissant / Almond Croissant

Cinnamon Roll

Mutffins

Peanut butter & Jelly Sandwich
Chips or Red Vines

Candy

Trail Mix
Granola Bar
Whole Fruit
Yogurt, small
String Cheese

$4.60
$4.46
$4.35
$3.50
$3.10
$2.90
$2.75
$3.95
$4.65
$3.95
$2.70
$2.65
$1.95
$1.90
$1.65
$1.05
$0.95
$0.85

* Seasonal or available weekends only.

Sales Tax added to purchase.

Condiments, Utensils, & Napkins are located behind the cash registers.
Pricing and selection subject to change.



