

\$4.46

Bottled Water, I Liter



Intergalactic Specials at the Counter		Cool Options at the Grab & Go Refrigerator		Snacks & Sweets	
Protein Special	\$9.95	_	_		
Vegetarian Special \$8.95		Sandwiches & Wraps *		Fruit Medley or Parfait	\$4.60
Nova Nachos * (includes Guacamole, Pico de Gallo & Sour Cream) \$7.80		Turkey Pesto	\$8.75	Cereal, with Milk	\$4.46
Stellar Chili Dog *	\$6.25	Fried Chicken	\$8.75	Ice Cream	\$4.35
Astro Dog, All Beef	\$5.50	Jalapeno Ham	\$8.75	Bagel & Cream Cheese	\$3.50
Cosmic Mac & Cheese	\$4.80	Vegetarian	\$8.75	Ice Cream Fruit Bar	\$3.10
Soup du Jour	\$4.00	Chicken Wrap	\$8.50	Kettle Chips	\$2.90
Soup du jour	41.00		1	Assorted Pastries	\$2.75
Astronaut Kids meal (age 10 & under)	\$7.50	Vegan Wrap		Croissant / Almond Croissant	\$3.95
Cosmic Mac & Cheese or Astro Dog, a beverage & Carrots		Egg or Tuna Ham	\$7.30	Cinnamon Roll	\$4.65
			\$7.30	Muffins	\$3.95
Beverages				Peanut butter & Jelly Sandwich	\$2.70
Bottled	\$3.25	Salad	<u>ds *</u> \$8.10 \$8.10 \$8.10	Chips or Red Vines	\$2.65
Iced Coffee, SM or LG	\$2.99, \$3.85	Chicken Cobb Chinois Chicken Chicken Cesar		Candy	\$1.95
Coffee & Cappuccino SM or LG	\$2.49, \$2.99			Trail Mix	\$1.90
Fountain self-serve, SM or LG	\$2.49, \$2.99			Granola Bar	\$1.65
Energy drink	\$4.20			Whole Fruit	\$1.05
Milk, 2% or Chocolate Milk	\$1.30	Beet Salad	\$8.10	Yogurt, small	\$0.95
Soy Milk	\$2.45			String Cheese	\$0.85
Naked Juice	\$5.25				

^{*} Seasonal or available weekends only.

Sales Tax added to purchase.

Condiments, Utensils, & Napkins are located behind the cash registers.

Pricing and selection subject to change.